Albion Park Race 1 Distance 2138m Friday, 25 May 2018

Gross Time: 2:37.50 MileRate: 1:58.50 LeadTime: 38.40s First Qtr: 31.30s Second Qtr: 30.70s  Third Qtr: 28.40s Fourth Qtr: 28.70s
NoHorse Plc Margin Time 800Time (W) 400 Time (W) Finish Position and metres gained from 800m
6 RUHTREBO 1 0.0m 2:37.50 57.10s (0) 28.70s (0) %ﬁﬁ 0.0
41TSMEGS 2  35m 2:37.75 56.91s (1) 28.53s (1) md 427

8 SNAKES N LADDERS 3 54m 2:37.89 56.89s (0) 28.40s (0) bﬁd +3.0
9 GRIZZLY MONTANA 4 99m 2:38.21 56.84s (0) 28.32s (0) %ﬂd +3.7
3 MICKS MEMORY 5 10.4m 2:38.25 56.70s (1) 28.24s (1)
5MY MAGIC MERLIN 6 10.7m 2:38.27 57.74s (1) 29.42s (1)
1ANN MATTGREGOR 7 10.8m 2:38.27 57.57s (0) 29.16s (0)
11 MAESTRO MAC 8 11.5m 2:38.33 56.48s (1) 28.02s (1)
10 NAUGHTYINHEAVEN 9 16.2m 2:38.66 56.96s (0) 28.38s (0)

7MAYTHEHORSEBWITHU 10 19.4m 2:38.89 56.70s (1) 28.17s (1)

2 MAJORESS JUJION 11 36.2m 2:40.10 58.87s (1) 30.39s (1)

Trots Sectionals

Powered by
RACING www. pjdata.com.au
GQUEENSLAND Home of PJ Trots Analyser

The Racing Queensland Board (trading as Racing Queensland) and provider are not responsible for the completeness or accuracy of any of the information contained herein, and makes no representations
about its suitability for any purpose.


www.pjdata.com.au

Albion Park Race 2 Distance 2138m

Friday, 25 May 2018

Gross Time: 2:34.30

NoHorse

1MACHIN OUT

410WNATURBO

5THE HARLEM HAMMER

8 WHISKEY BLAZE

7BEAU CISHLOM

6JAZZY ARTIST

2HARD TO HEAR

3 ONE MANS PASS

RACING

QUEENSLAND

1

2

Plc Margin

0.0m

0.2m

1.7m

10.0m

12.7m

18.6m

18.8m

23.9m

MileRate: 1:56.10

LeadTime:

35.80s

First Qtr: 29.10s

Time 800Time (W) 400 Time (W)

2:34.30

2:34.32

2:34.43

2:35.05

2:35.26

2:35.70

2:35.71

2:36.10

58.28s

57.87s

58.72s

58.60s

58.48s

59.86s

59.55s

59.25s

(0)
(1)

29.69s

29.93s

30.23s

29.69s

30.41s

30.72s

31.47s

30.30s

(0)
(2)
(0)
(2)
(2)
(1)
(1)
(2)

{/BRED

Second Qtr: 30.80s  Third Qtr: 28.50s Fourth Qtr: 30.10s

Finish Position and metres gained from 800m

m‘ +4.4

Trots Sectionals
Powered by

www. pjdata.com.au
Home of PJ Trots Analyser

The Racing Queensland Board (trading as Racing Queensland) and provider are not responsible for the completeness or accuracy of any of the information contained herein, and makes no representations

about its suitability for any purpose.


www.pjdata.com.au

Albion Park Race 3 Distance 1660m Friday, 25 May 2018

Gross Time: 1:58.70 MileRate: 1:55.10 LeadTime: 3.50s First Qtr: 28.00s Second Qtr: 29.30s  Third Qtr: 28.20s Fourth Qtr: 29.70s
NoHorse Plc Margin Time 800Time (W) 400 Time (W) Finish Position and metres gained from 800m

1 MAJOR KIWI 1 0.0m 1:58.70 57.54s (0) 29.30s (0) mﬂ +50

5SECRET SMILE 2 3.0m 1:58.92 58.12s (0) 29.92s (0) -3.0 hm

9 COMPLY OR DIE 3 7.6m 1:59.26 57.34s (1) 30.12s (1) Wq +7.8
6 RAESAWINNER 4 9.1m 1:59.38 57.11s (0) 29.16s (2) %aﬁ# +10.9

8 RORY MACH 5 9.3m 1:59.39 57.88s (0) 29.62s (0) m‘ 10.3
7 DUKE JUJON 6 13.5m 1:59.70 57.78s (0) 29.19s (0) m‘ 1.7
4 SHAREAPASSION 7 14.8m 1:59.80 57.55s (1) 29.91s (2) %gﬁ(# +4.8

2 HORACE FOXLEY 8 22.7m 2:00.39 58.80s (1) 30.09s (1) h‘%ﬁ
3FON IDEAL 9 24.0m 2:00.48 59.45s (1) 30.50s (1) A (‘ _
a@sﬁ 21.4

Trots Sectionals

Powered by
www. pjdata.com.au

RACING
GQUEENSLAND Home of PJ Trots Analyser

The Racing Queensland Board (trading as Racing Queensland) and provider are not responsible for the completeness or accuracy of any of the information contained herein, and makes no representations
about its suitability for any purpose.


www.pjdata.com.au

Albion Park Race 4 Distance 2138m

Friday, 25 May 2018

Gross Time: 2:40.20 MileRate: 2:00.50 LeadTime: 39.70s

First Qtr:

NoHorse Plc Margin Time 800Time (W) 400 Time (W)
1 WHERES THE SPIRIT 1 0.0m 2:40.20 57.40s (0) 28.65s (0)
2 WERELIVINGTHEDREA 2 0.4m 2:40.23 57.73s (0) 29.03s (0)
8 SEVEN RIPPIN ACES 3 3.8m 2:40.48 57.32s (0) 28.55s (0)
3HEADWIN 4 99m 2:40.92 57.89s (1) 29.22s (1)
4HOW WE ROLL 5 10.1m 2:40.93 58.27s (1) 29.60s (1)
5MATRON JUJON 6 12.2m 2:41.08 57.61s (2) 29.45s (2)
6 MEANT TO BE ME 7 12.4m 2:41.10 57.28s (1) 28.83s (2)
10 BRONSKI MACKENZIE 8 13.9m 2:41.21 57.85s (1) 29.17s (1)
7 TUESDAYS FELLA 9 19.7m 2:41.63 57.82s (2) 29.67s (2)

11 MONTANA EXPRESS 10 30.2m 2:42.39 57.84s (0) 29.73s

9 AROONA 11 41.5m 2:43.21 59.42s (0) 30.79s

RACING

QUEENSLAND

{/BRED

32.20s Second Qtr: 30.60s  Third Qtr: 28.70s Fourth Qtr: 29.00s

Finish Position and metres gained from 800m

Trots Sectionals
Powered by

www. pjdata.com.au
Home of PJ Trots Analyser

The Racing Queensland Board (trading as Racing Queensland) and provider are not responsible for the completeness or accuracy of any of the information contained herein, and makes no representations

about its suitability for any purpose.


www.pjdata.com.au

Albion Park Race 5 Distance 1660m Friday, 25 May 2018

Gross Time: 1:58.10 MileRate: 1:54.40 LeadTime: 3.50s First Qtr: 27.90s Second Qtr: 30.70s  Third Qtr: 27.60s Fourth Qtr: 28.40s
NoHorse Plc Margin Time 800Time (W) 400 Time (W) Finish Position and metres gained from 800m
4INVINCIBLE LOXTON 1 0.0m 1:58.10 55.76s (1) 28.40s (1) %ﬂ# +3.4

9 OUTLAW FELLA 2 3.0m 1:58.31 55.62s (1) 28.27s (1) %’R(# 5
1PROFICIENT 3 82m 1:58.68 56.20s (0) 28.43s (0) oy hm

11 ARTIKULATE MISS 4 159m 1:59.23 56.02s (2) 29.09s (2) -0.3 h%ﬁ

10IVE GOTTALIFE 5 185m 1:59.41 56.41s (1) 28.75s (1) -5.9 h%ﬁﬂ(
8ILLAWONG DREAMTIM 6 19.1m 1:59.46 56.57s (0) 28.79s (0) 81 hm
2 PALE BEAR BOO 7 22.4m 1:59.69 57.57s (0) 29.82s (0) %ﬁh -22.4

6 PROBY ONE 8 28.4m 2:00.12 56.55s (2) 29.25s (2) %aﬁh 738
7 LOMBO RANMILES 9 30.5m 2:00.27 57.01s (0) 29.13s (0) Wh 145

5CIRCLE LINE 10 39.5m 2:00.90 56.92s (2) 29.42s (2) mh 131
3JUDAH BEN HUR 11 60.8m 2:02.42 58.80s (1) 30.94s (1) % ‘(‘ .
leﬁ 40.0

Trots Sectionals

Powered by
www. pjdata.com.au

RACING
GQUEENSLAND Home of PJ Trots Analyser

The Racing Queensland Board (trading as Racing Queensland) and provider are not responsible for the completeness or accuracy of any of the information contained herein, and makes no representations
about its suitability for any purpose.


www.pjdata.com.au

Albion Park Race 6 Distance 1660m

Friday, 25 May 2018

Gross Time: 1:59.80

NoHorse

4 STIRLING WILLIAM

3 CHEAP TINT

50UR BUSCEMI

8JACK HAMMER

7 MONARKMAC

2 EPIRUS BOY

9IMA MORVEN LAD

6 OUR MELS DREAM

RACING

QUEENSLAND

Plc Margin
1 0.0m
2 18m
3 7.1m
4 7.2m
5 9.4m
6 9.7m
7 11.7m
8 24.4m

MileRate: 1:56.10

LeadTime:

3.50s

First Qtr: 28.50s

Time 800Time (W) 400 Time (W)

1:59.80

1:59.93

2:00.32

2:00.33

2:00.49

2:00.51

2:00.66

2:01.59

56.33s

57.23s

56.55s

56.91s

57.31s

57.41s

56.78s

57.34s

{/BRED

(1)
(0)

28.60s

29.43s

28.60s

28.93s

29.64s

29.54s

29.06s

29.68s

(1)
(0)
(0)
(0)
(1)

(1)

1) _
(1) 3.4%

Second Qtr: 30.70s  Third Qtr: 27.80s Fourth Qtr: 29.30s

Finish Position and metres gained from 800m

%ﬂ# +10.8
-1.8 hiﬁ(
%ﬁﬂq 7.7
%ﬂﬁd 2.6
3.0 hw
43 h%ﬁ
W# +4.5

Trots Sectionals
Powered by

www. pjdata.com.au
Home of PJ Trots Analyser

The Racing Queensland Board (trading as Racing Queensland) and provider are not responsible for the completeness or accuracy of any of the information contained herein, and makes no representations

about its suitability for any purpose.


www.pjdata.com.au

Albion Park Race 7 Distance 2138m Friday, 25 May 2018

Gross Time: 2:36.90 MileRate: 1:58.10 LeadTime: 38.50s First Qtr: 30.50s Second Qtr: 29.30s  Third Qtr: 28.80s Fourth Qtr: 29.80s

NoHorse Plc Margin Time 800Time (W) 400 Time (W) Finish Position and metres gained from 800m

11BUMPER 1 0.0m 2:36.90 57.18s (1) 28.58s (2) %iﬁ(ﬁ
10 MAJORDOIT 2  48m 2:37.26 58.95s (0) 30.16s (0) 4.8 h%ﬁﬂ(

9NONE BETTOR 3  6.6m 2:37.39 58.73s (1) 30.14s (1) 18 h%ﬂ
8 SLIPPERY JADE 4 87m 2:37.55 5817s (1) 29.57s (2) %ﬁ# 459
2 MISTA NATURAL 5 88m 2:37.56 5894s (0) 30.10s (0) 46 h%ﬁ
3 BONNIE JUJON 6 11.1m 2:37.73 58.67s (1) 30.03s (1) ~ L (‘
0.9 GAJR
6 ASHLEYS ANGEL 7 14.4m 2:37.97 58.67s (0) 29.64s (0) 10 h%ﬁ

7 BROADWATER 8 21.9m 2:38.53 58.87s (0) 29.88s (0) 37 hm

4CONNIE MATTGREGOR 9 29.8m 2:39.12 59.02s (1) 30.37s (2) bﬁ(h 58
©

1ALWAYS A JEWEL 10 39.3m 2:39.83 60.83s (0) 31.83s (0) Wh -30.5
5 CALVERT HOT SHOT 11 72.3m 2:42.29 62.23s (0) 33.15s (0) mh —495

Trots Sectionals

Powered by
RACING www. pjdata.com.au
GQUEENSLAND Home of PJ Trots Analyser

The Racing Queensland Board (trading as Racing Queensland) and provider are not responsible for the completeness or accuracy of any of the information contained herein, and makes no representations
about its suitability for any purpose.


www.pjdata.com.au

