Albion Park Race 1 Distance 2138m

Friday, 25 May 2018

Gross Time: 2:37.50	MileR	ate: 1:58	3.50	LeadTin	ne:	38.40s	First Qtr	: 31.30s	Second Qtr: 30.70s	Third Qtr: 28.40s	Fourth Qtr: 28.70s
NoHorse	Plc	Margin	Time	800Time	(W)	400 Time	(W)		Finish	Position and metres	gained from 800m
6 RUHTREBO	1	0.0m	2:37.50	57.10s	(0)	28.70s	(0)				6.0
4 ITSMEGS	2	3.5m	2:37.75	56.91s	(1)	28.53s	(1)				+2.7
8 SNAKES N LADDERS	3	5.4m	2:37.89	56.89s	(0)	28.40s	(0)			ST.	+3.0
9 GRIZZLY MONTANA	4	9.9m	2:38.21	56.84s	(0)	28.32s	(0)			+3.7	7
3 MICKS MEMORY	5	10.4m	2:38.25	56.70s	(1)	28.24s	(1)			FR +5.	6
5 MY MAGIC MERLIN	6	10.7m	2:38.27	57.74s	(1)	29.42s	(1)		-8.9		
1 ANN MATTGREGOR	7	10.8m	2:38.27	57.57s	(0)	29.16s	(0)		-6.6		
11 MAESTRO MAC	8	11.5m	2:38.33	56.48s	(1)	28.02s	(1)			+8.	7
10 NAUGHTYINHEAVEN	9	16.2m	2:38.66	56.96s	(0)	28.38s	(0)		579	+2.0	
7 MAYTHEHORSEBWITH	J 10	19.4m	2:38.89	56.70s	(1)	28.17s	(1)		+	5.6	
2 MAJORESS JUJON	11	36.2m	2:40.10	58.87s	(1)	30.39s	(1) b	A. (-24.8	3	





Trots Sectionals Powered by www.pjdata.com.au Home of PJ Trots Analyser

Albion Park Race 2 Distance 2138m

Friday, 25 May 2018

Gross Time: 2:34.30	MileRa	ate: 1:56	5.10	LeadTin	ne:	35.80s	First C	tr: 29.10s	Second Qtr: 30.8	30s Third Qtr: 28.50	s Fourth Qtr: 30.10s
No Horse	Plc	Margin	Time	800Time	(W)	400 Time	(W)		Fin	ish Position and metr	res gained from 800m
1 MACHIN OUT	1	0.0m	2:34.30	58.28s	(0)	29.69s	(0)				+4.4
4 IOWNATURBO	2	0.2m	2:34.32	57.87s	(1)	29.93s	(2)				+10.0
5 THE HARLEM HAMMER	3	1.7m	2:34.43	58.72s	(0)	30.23s	(0)			-1.7	- FR
8 WHISKEY BLAZE	4	10.0m	2:35.05	58.60s	(0)	29.69s	(2)			. 00	
7 BEAU CISHLOM	5	12.7m	2:35.26	58.48s	(1)	30.41s	(2)			+1.7	
6 JAZZY ARTIST	6	18.6m	2:35.70	59.86s	(1)	30.72s	(1)	-17.2			
2 HARD TO HEAR	7	18.8m	2:35.71	59.55s	(1)	31.47s	(1)	-13.0			
3 ONE MANS PASS	8	23.9m	2:36.10	59.25s	(0)	30.30s	(2)	-8.9	F.		



_



Trots Sectionals Powered by www.pjdata.com.au Home of PJ Trots Analyser

Albion Park Race 3 Distance 1660m

Friday, 25 May 2018

Gross Time: 1:58.70	MileRate: 1:55.10	LeadTime: 3.50s	First Qtr: 28.00s	Second Qtr: 29.30s	Third Qtr: 28.20s	Fourth Qtr: 29.70s
No Horse	Plc Margin Time	800Time (W) 400 Time	e (W)	Finish	Position and metres	gained from 800m
1 MAJOR KIWI	1 0.0m 1:58.7	0 57.54s (0) 29.30s	(0)			*5. 0
5 SECRET SMILE	2 3.0m 1:58.9	2 58.12s (0) 29.92s	(0)		-3.0	AN I
9 COMPLY OR DIE	3 7.6m 1:59.2	6 57.34s (1) 30.12s	(1)		5. C	+7.8
6 RAESAWINNER	4 9.1m 1:59.3	8 57.11s (0) 29.16s	(2)		5. C	+10.9
8 RORY MACH	5 9.3m 1:59.3	9 57.88s (0) 29.62s	(0)		+0.3	3
7 DUKE JUJON	6 13.5m 1:59.7	0 57.78s (0) 29.19s	(0)	03	+1.7	
4 SHAREAPASSION	7 14.8m 1:59.8	0 57.55s (1) 29.91s	(2)	57	+4.8	
2 HORACE FOXLEY	8 22.7m 2:00.3	9 58.80s (1) 30.09s	(1) -12.5	A	·	
3 FON IDEAL	9 24.0m 2:00.4	8 59.45s (1) 30.50s	(1)	P(-21.4	





Trots Sectionals Powered by www.pjdata.com.au Home of PJ Trots Analyser

Albion Park Race 4 Distance 2138m

Friday, 25 May 2018

Gross Time: 2:40.20	MileR	ate: 2:00).50	LeadTin	ne:	39.70s	First Qtr: 32.	20s	Second Qtr: 30.0	60s Third	Qtr: 28.70s	Fourth Qtr: 29.00s
NoHorse	Plc	Margin	Time	800Time	(W)	400 Time	(W)		Fir	nish Positior	n and metres	gained from 800m
1 WHERES THE SPIRIT	1	0.0m	2:40.20	57.40s	(0)	28.65s	(0)					+4.2
2 WERELIVINGTHEDREA	2	0.4m	2:40.23	57.73s	(0)	29.03s	(0)				-0.4	- 57 C
8 SEVEN RIPPIN ACES	3	3.8m	2:40.48	57.32s	(0)	28.55s	(0)					+5.2
3 HEADWIN	4	9.9m	2:40.92	57.89s	(1)	29.22s	(1)			-2.7	P (,
4 HOW WE ROLL	5	10.1m	2:40.93	58.27s	(1)	29.60s	(1)		-7.9		e (
5 MATRON JUJON	6	12.2m	2:41.08	57.61s	(2)	29.45s	(2)			ST.	+1.2	
6 MEANT TO BE ME	7	12.4m	2:41.10	57.28s	(1)	28.83s	(2)			SA.	+5.8	
10 BRONSKI MACKENZIE	8	13.9m	2:41.21	57.85s	(1)	29.17s	(1)		-2.1	R	,	
7 TUESDAYS FELLA	9	19.7m	2:41.63	57.82s	(2)	29.67s	(2)	-1.7	-	•••		
11 MONTANA EXPRESS	10	30.2m	2:42.39	57.84s	(0)	29.73s	(1)	0				
9 AROONA	11	41.5m	2:43.21	59.42s	(0)	30.79s	(0)	(<	 -2	23.9		





Trots Sectionals Powered by www.pjdata.com.au Home of PJ Trots Analyser

Albion Park Race 5 Distance 1660m

Friday, 25 May 2018

				anoc	1000					That	ry, 20 May 2010
Gross Time: 1:58.10	MileR	ate: 1:54	1.40	LeadTir	ne:	3.50s	First Qtr:	27.90s	Second Qtr: 30.70s	Third Qtr: 27.60s	Fourth Qtr: 28.40s
No Horse	Plc	Margin	Time	800Time	(W)	400 Time	(W)		Finish	Position and metres	gained from 800m
4 INVINCIBLE LOXTON	1	0.0m	1:58.10	55.76s	(1)	28.40s	(1)				+3.4
9 OUTLAW FELLA	2	3.0m	1:58.31	55.62s	(1)	28.27s	(1)				Feet +5.4
1 PROFICIENT	3	8.2m	1:58.68	56.20s	(0)	28.43s	(0)		-	-2.8	ŗ
11 ARTIKULATE MISS	4	15.9m	1:59.23	56.02s	(2)	29.09s	(2)		-0.3		
10 IVE GOTTALIFE	5	18.5m	1:59.41	56.41s	(1)	28.75s	(1)	-5	.9		
8 ILLAWONG DREAMTIM	6	19.1m	1:59.46	56.57s	(0)	28.79s	(0)	-8.1			
2 PALE BEAR BOO	7	22.4m	1:59.69	57.57s	(0)	29.82s	(0)			-22.4	
6 PROBY ONE	8	28.4m	2:00.12	56.55s	(2)	29.25s	(2)	۹₹	-7.8		
7 LOMBO RANMILES	9	30.5m	2:00.27	57.01s	(0)	29.13s	(0)	R.	-14.5		
5 CIRCLE LINE	10	39.5m	2:00.90	56.92s	(2)	29.42s	(2)	F.	-13.1		
3 JUDAH BEN HUR	11	60.8m	2:02.42	58.80s	(1)	30.94s	(1)	F.		10.0	





Trots Sectionals Powered by www.pjdata.com.au Home of PJ Trots Analyser

Albion Park Race 6 Distance 1660m

Friday, 25 May 2018

Gross Time: 1:59.80	MileRate: 1:56.10	LeadTime: 3.50s	First Qtr: 28.50s Second Qtr: 30.70s Third Qtr: 27.80s Fourth Qtr: 29.30s
NoHorse	Plc Margin Time	800Time (W) 400 Tim	ne (W) Finish Position and metres gained from 800m
4 STIRLING WILLIAM	1 0.0m 1:59.80	0 56.33s (1) 28.60s	Ds (1) +10.8
3 CHEAP TINT	2 1.8m 1:59.93	3 57.23s (0) 29.43s	3s (0) -1.8
5 OUR BUSCEMI	3 7.1m 2:00.32	2 56.55s (0) 28.60s	Os (0) +7.7
8 JACK HAMMER	4 7.2m 2:00.33	3 56.91s (0) 28.93s	3s (0) +2.6
7 MONARKMAC	5 9.4m 2:00.49	9 57.31s (1) 29.64s	4s (1) -3.0
2 EPIRUS BOY	6 9.7m 2:00.51	L 57.41s (0) 29.54s	4s (0) -4.3
9 IMA MORVEN LAD	7 11.7m 2:00.66	5 56.78s (1) 29.06s	5s (1) +4.5
6 OUR MELS DREAM	8 24.4m 2:01.59	9 57.34s (1) 29.68s	3s (1) -3.4





Trots Sectionals Powered by www.pjdata.com.au Home of PJ Trots Analyser

Albion Park Race 7 Distance 2138m

Friday, 25 May 2018

					-	-						j , j
Gross Time: 2:36.90	MileR	ate: 1:58	3.10	LeadTin	ne:	38.50s	First O	tr: 30.50s	Second Qtr	29.30s	Third Qtr: 28.80s	Fourth Qtr: 29.80s
NoHorse	Plc	Margin	Time	800Time	(W)	400 Time	(W)			Finish	Position and metres	gained from 800m
11 BUMPER	1	0.0m	2:36.90	57.18s	(1)	28.58s	(2)					F
10 MAJORDOIT	2	4.8m	2:37.26	58.95s	(0)	30.16s	(0)				-4.8 🛑 🗺	(
9 NONE BETTOR	3	6.6m	2:37.39	58.73s	(1)	30.14s	(1)				-1.8	
8 SLIPPERY JADE	4	8.7m	2:37.55	58.17s	(1)	29.57s	(2)					+5.9
2 MISTA NATURAL	5	8.8m	2:37.56	58.94s	(0)	30.10s	(0)			-4.	6	
3 BONNIE JUJON	6	11.1m	2:37.73	58.67s	(1)	30.03s	(1)			-0.9	SAL C	
6 ASHLEYS ANGEL	7	14.4m	2:37.97	58.67s	(0)	29.64s	(0)		-1.0	57		
7 BROADWATER	8	21.9m	2:38.53	58.87s	(0)	29.88s	(0)	-3.7	-			
4 CONNIE MATTGREGOR	9	29.8m	2:39.12	59.02s	(1)	30.37s	(2)	ST.	-5.8			
1 ALWAYS A JEWEL	10	39.3m	2:39.83	60.83s	(0)	31.83s	(0)	59		-3	80.5	
5 CALVERT HOT SHOT	11	72.3m	2:42.29	62.23s	(0)	33.15s	(0)	ST.	<u> </u>	_4	19.5	
									-			





Trots Sectionals Powered by www.pjdata.com.au Home of PJ Trots Analyser